
PEACE RUN  2019 (Km)

S.sz.

május 20 - 24. 333.2

2019/05/20 Napi adag: 67.3 Km / day

0 Szeged, Erzsébet liget Csongrád városi 0.0 0.0 0 8:15 8:24 0:09

1 Szeged Csongrád városi 1.1 1.1 0:06 8:30 9:23 0:53

2 Algyő Csongrád 47 12.2 11.1 1:06 10:30 11:05 0:35

3 Hódmezővásárhely Csongrád 47/ városi 26.7 14.5 1:27 12:00 12:35 0:35

4 Szentes Csongrád 45/ városi 55.9 29.2 2:55 14:00 14:35 0:35

5 Csongrád határ Csongrád 67.3 11.4 1:08 15:43 15:43 0:00

2019/05/21 Napi adag: 77.7 Km / day

0 Csongrád határ 0.0 0.0 0 8:10 8:13 0:03

1 Csongrád Csongrád 2.9 2.9 0:17 8:30 9:15 0:45

2 Gátér Bács-Kiskun 451 18.2 15.3 1:31 10:47 10:47 0:00

3 Kiskunfélegyháza Bács-Kiskun 27.6 9.4 0:56 10:30 11:15 0:45

4 Alsógalabos Bács-Kiskun alsórendű 34.1 6.5 0:39 11:54 11:54 0:00
5 Alsómonostor Bács-Kiskun alsórendű 39.0 4.9 0:29 12:23 12:23 0:00

6 Bugac Bács-Kiskun alsórendű 44.6 5.6 0:33 12:00 12:35 0:35

7 Jakabszállás Bács-Kiskun alsórendű 62.2 17.6 1:45 13:30 14:05 0:35

8 Kecskemét határ Bács-Kiskun alsórendű 77.7 15.5 1:33 15:38 15:38 0:00

2019/05/22 Napi adag: 73.1 Km / day

0 Kecskemét határ Bács-Kiskun alsórendű 0.0 0.0 0 8:00 8:12 0:12

1 Kecskemét Bács-Kiskun 54 3.1 3.1 0:18 8:30 9:15 0:45

2 Nagykőrös Pest 441 19.8 16.7 1:40 10:15 10:50 0:35

8 Nyársapát Pest 441 29.0 9.2 0:55 11:30 12:05 0:35

9 Cegléd Pest 441 38.5 9.5 0:57 12:45 13:25 0:40

3 Törtel Pest alsórendű 51.9 13.4 1:20 14:15 14:45 0:30

5 Szolnok határ J-N-Szolnok 73.1 21.2 2:07 16:52 16:52 0:00
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2019/05/23 Napi adag: 55.3 Km / day

0 Szolnok határ J-N-Szolnok 402 0.0 0.0 0 8:00 8:06 0:06

1Szolnok J-N-Szolnok városi 4.1 4.1 0:24 8:30 9:20 0:50

2Zagyvarékas J-N-Szolnok 32 17.8 13.7 1:22 10:30 11:11 0:41

3Újszász J-N-Szolnok alsórendű 23.5 5.7 0:34 11:45 12:25 0:40

4Jászalsószentgyörgy J-N-Szolnok 32 33.9 10.4 1:02 13:15 13:55 0:40

Jánoshida J-N-Szolnok 32 37.2 3.3 0:19 14:14 14:14 0:00

5 Alattyány J-N-Szolnok 32 42.5 5.3 0:31 14:46 14:46 0:00

6 Jásztelek J-N-Szolnok 32 49.4 6.9 0:41 15:28 15:28 0:00

7 Jászberény határ J-N-Szolnok 32 55.3 5.9 0:35 16:03 16:03 0:00

2019/05/24 Napi adag: 59.8 Km / day

0 Jászberény határ J-N-Szolnok 32 0.0 0.0 0 8:05 8:18 0:13

1Jászberény J-N-Szolnok városi 2.0 2.1 0:12 8:30 9:15 0:45

2 Jászfelsőszentgyörgy J-N-Szolnok alsórendű 12.6 10.6 1:03 10:19 10:19 0:00

3Szentlőrinckáta Pest alsórendű 17.8 5.2 0:31 10:00 10:40 0:40

4Jászfényszaru J-N-Szolnok 32 / alsór. 30.6 12.8 1:16 11:30 12:10 0:40

5 Boldog Heves alsórendű 36.2 5.6 0:33 12:43 12:43 0:00

6Hatvan Heves alsórendű 45.5 9.3 0:55 13:00 13:45 0:45

7 Lőrinci Heves 21 54.9 9.4 0:56 14:41 14:41 0:00

8Zagyvaszántó Heves telepűlés 59.8 4.9 0:29 14:30 15:10 0:40

Csötörtök / Thursday ↓

Péntek / Friday ↓
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